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Laugardalshöll
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1 413(1) Martin Bjarni Guðmundsson, 0 12,833 11,133 12,233 13,933 11,700 12,100 73,932
Gerpla

2 409(1) Jónas Ingi Þórisson, 0 12,200 10,900 11,066 14,000 12,233 10,300 70,699
Ármann

3 429(1) Breki Snorrason, 0 11,566 10,000 11,833 12,266 11,233 10,800 67,698
Björk

4 387(1) Dagur Kári Ólafsson, 0 11,633 11,200 10,133 11,000 9,966 9,700 63,632
Gerpla

5 388(1) Ágúst Ingi Davíðsson, 0 11,933 8,333 11,366 11,533 10,133 10,333 63,631
Gerpla

6 389(1) Valdimar Matthíasson, 0 12,000 6,100 10,100 10,800 10,133 3,900 53,033
GErpla

7 393(1) Orri Geir Andrésson, 0 12,333 7,766 9,733 10,700 40,532
Björk

8 390(1) Atli Snær Valgeirsson, 0 6,566 9,700 9,366 8,066 33,698
Ármann

9 385(1) Hrafnkell Orri Axelsson, 0 10,433 10,433
Gerpla



1 413(1) Martin Bjarni Guðmundsson, 0 4,90 7,933 12,833
Gerpla, GER

2 393(1) Orri Geir Andrésson, 0 3,90 8,433 12,333
Björk, BJO

3 409(1) Jónas Ingi Þórisson, 0 4,40 7,800 12,200
Ármann, ARM

4 389(1) Valdimar Matthíasson, 0 3,60 8,400 12,000
GErpla, GER

5 388(1) Ágúst Ingi Davíðsson, 0 3,70 8,233 11,933
Gerpla, GER

6 387(1) Dagur Kári Ólafsson, 0 3,40 8,333 0,10 11,633
Gerpla, GER

7 429(1) Breki Snorrason, 0 4,00 7,566 11,566
Björk, BJO

8 390(1) Atli Snær Valgeirsson, 0
Ármann, ARM

8 385(1) Hrafnkell Orri Axelsson, 0
Gerpla, GER
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1 387(1) Dagur Kári Ólafsson, 0 3,80 7,400 11,200
Gerpla, GER

2 413(1) Martin Bjarni Guðmundsson, 0 3,10 8,033 11,133
Gerpla, GER

3 409(1) Jónas Ingi Þórisson, 0 3,70 7,200 10,900
Ármann, ARM

4 385(1) Hrafnkell Orri Axelsson, 0 3,90 6,533 10,433
Gerpla, GER

5 429(1) Breki Snorrason, 0 2,90 7,100 10,000
Björk, BJO

6 388(1) Ágúst Ingi Davíðsson, 0 3,10 5,233 8,333
Gerpla, GER

7 393(1) Orri Geir Andrésson, 0 1,80 5,966 7,766
Björk, BJO

8 390(1) Atli Snær Valgeirsson, 0 2,70 3,866 6,566
Ármann, ARM

9 389(1) Valdimar Matthíasson, 0 2,60 3,500 6,100
GErpla, GER
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1 413(1) Martin Bjarni Guðmundsson, 0 4,00 8,233 12,233
Gerpla, GER

2 429(1) Breki Snorrason, 0 3,70 8,433 0,30 11,833
Björk, BJO

3 388(1) Ágúst Ingi Davíðsson, 0 3,60 7,766 11,366
Gerpla, GER

4 409(1) Jónas Ingi Þórisson, 0 2,80 8,566 0,30 11,066
Ármann, ARM

5 387(1) Dagur Kári Ólafsson, 0 2,20 8,233 0,30 10,133
Gerpla, GER

6 389(1) Valdimar Matthíasson, 0 2,50 7,900 0,30 10,100
GErpla, GER

7 393(1) Orri Geir Andrésson, 0 2,50 7,533 0,30 9,733
Björk, BJO

8 390(1) Atli Snær Valgeirsson, 0 2,20 7,800 0,30 9,700
Ármann, ARM

9 385(1) Hrafnkell Orri Axelsson, 0
Gerpla, GER
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1 409(1) Jónas Ingi Þórisson, 0 4,80 9,200 14,000
Ármann, ARM 4,00 9,200 13,200 13,600

2 413(1) Martin Bjarni Guðmundsson, 0 4,80 9,133 13,933
Gerpla, GER 4,00 9,133 13,133 13,533

3 429(1) Breki Snorrason, 0 3,20 9,066 12,266
Björk, BJO 2,80 8,033 10,833 11,549

4 388(1) Ágúst Ingi Davíðsson, 0 2,40 9,133 11,533
Gerpla, GER 2,80 8,866 0,30 11,366 11,449

5 393(1) Orri Geir Andrésson, 0 2,40 8,300 10,700
Björk, BJO 2,00 9,066 11,066 10,883

6 387(1) Dagur Kári Ólafsson, 0 2,00 9,000 11,000
Gerpla, GER

7 389(1) Valdimar Matthíasson, 0 1,60 9,200 10,800
GErpla, GER

8 390(1) Atli Snær Valgeirsson, 0
Ármann, ARM

8 385(1) Hrafnkell Orri Axelsson, 0
Gerpla, GER
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1 409(1) Jónas Ingi Þórisson, 0 3,40 8,833 12,233
Ármann, ARM

2 413(1) Martin Bjarni Guðmundsson, 0 3,20 8,500 11,700
Gerpla, GER

3 429(1) Breki Snorrason, 0 3,30 7,933 11,233
Björk, BJO

4 389(1) Valdimar Matthíasson, 0 2,40 7,733 10,133
GErpla, GER

4 388(1) Ágúst Ingi Davíðsson, 0 3,00 7,133 10,133
Gerpla, GER

6 387(1) Dagur Kári Ólafsson, 0 2,60 7,366 9,966
Gerpla, GER

7 390(1) Atli Snær Valgeirsson, 0 3,20 6,166 9,366
Ármann, ARM

8 393(1) Orri Geir Andrésson, 0
Björk, BJO

8 385(1) Hrafnkell Orri Axelsson, 0
Gerpla, GER
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1 413(1) Martin Bjarni Guðmundsson, 0 3,60 8,500 12,100
Gerpla, GER

2 429(1) Breki Snorrason, 0 3,30 7,500 10,800
Björk, BJO

3 388(1) Ágúst Ingi Davíðsson, 0 2,70 7,633 10,333
Gerpla, GER

4 409(1) Jónas Ingi Þórisson, 0 3,40 6,900 10,300
Ármann, ARM

5 387(1) Dagur Kári Ólafsson, 0 2,70 7,000 9,700
Gerpla, GER

6 390(1) Atli Snær Valgeirsson, 0 1,90 6,166 8,066
Ármann, ARM

7 389(1) Valdimar Matthíasson, 0 2,00 5,900 4,00 3,900
GErpla, GER

8 393(1) Orri Geir Andrésson, 0
Björk, BJO

8 385(1) Hrafnkell Orri Axelsson, 0
Gerpla, GER
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